
50cm SET UP
Draw No. Rider Horse Draw No. Rider

1 Maya Purdon YINDI 1 Maya Purdon

2 Taylor Quill TINDARA TINKER BELL 2 Kaitlyn Hodgson

3 Sharon Penley SIMPLY SWEET 3 Arna Carter

4 Ashleigh Overall MAXIMUS 4 Elizabeth Jacob

5 Arna Carter SCRUFFY 5 Lily Purdon

6 Kaitlyn Hodgson FLASH HENRY 6 Anne-marie Cruickshank

7 Lily Purdon ROSEHILL CHINA DOLL 7 Taylor Quill

8 Taylor Quill TINDARA DIMPLES

PACK UP
60cm Draw No. Rider

Draw No. Rider Horse 1 maya penley

1 Dana Mutimer ADINA'S HARLEQUIN BAY 2 Ashleigh Overall

2 maya penley MR OPPORTUNITY 3 Karen Ruzsicska

3 Samantha Overall HARVEST RAFAELA 4 Michelle Johnson

4 Susanne Brutsch MY BOY MEMPHIS 5 Susanne Brutsch

5 Anne-marie Cruickshank WYNOLA CLAYTON'S RUMOUR 6 Sandi Sevior

6 Lily Purdon ROSEHILL CHINA DOLL 7 Dana Mutimer

7 Taylor Quill TINDARA DIMPLES 8 Isla Mcdonald

8 Laura Mott EL ARAB PRINCESS 9 Nadine Ikin

9 Sharon Penley SIMPLY SWEET 10 Kasey Fullwood

10 Michelle Johnson MONSOON 11 Sharon Penley

11 Ashleigh Overall MAXIMUS 12 Michaela Bradley

12 Arna Carter SCRUFFY 13 Samantha Overall

13 Maya Purdon YINDI 14 Vanessa Lines

14 Kaitlyn Hodgson FLASH HENRY 15 Sophie Carlton

15 Taylor Quill TINDARA TINKER BELL



70cm
Draw No. Rider Horse

1 Susanne Brutsch MY BOY MEMPHIS

2 Kasey Fullwood SECRET ASSASSIN

3 Isla Mcdonald AVATAR

4 Karen Ruzsicska FERDI

5 Sophie Carlton DECADENCE

6 maya penley MR OPPORTUNITY

7 Michelle Johnson MONSOON

8 Laura Mott EL ARAB PRINCESS

9 Anne-marie Cruickshank WYNOLA CLAYTON'S RUMOUR

10 Samantha Overall HARVEST RAFAELA

11 Lily Purdon ROSEHILL CHINA DOLL

12 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE

80cm
Draw No. Rider Horse

1 Isla Mcdonald AVATAR

2 Kasey Fullwood SECRET ASSASSIN

3 Dana Mutimer ADINAS MAXIMUS

4 Sandi Sevior ROIVES RAYS ARE LUCKY

5 Karen Ruzsicska FERDI

6 Sophie Carlton DECADENCE

7 Laura Mott EL ARAB PRINCESS

8 Vanessa Lines EVER AFTER

9 Isla Mcdonald YOU'RE A WIZARD HARRY

10 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE



90cm
Draw No. Rider Horse

1 Nadine Ikin PRESIDENT J F KENNEDY

2 Michaela Bradley FINCH FARM JAY-P

3 Sandi Sevior ROIVES RAYS ARE LUCKY

4 Dana Mutimer ADINAS MAXIMUS

5 Isla Mcdonald YOU'RE A WIZARD HARRY

1m
Draw No. Rider Horse

1 Michaela Bradley FINCH FARM JAY-P


